
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
   

 

  

 
  

 
  

   
 

  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

10:12 AM Red Oak ISD Education Foundation 

03/20/18 2017 Donors 
Cash Basis January through December 2017 

Jan - Dec 17 

Red Oak ISD Partner Program 
Walk/Run Participants 
Share Your Change Campaign 
Partnership Challenge Day Money 
Pogue Construction 
Corgan Associates, Inc. 
Santa Shuffle Participants 
Citizens National Bank of Texas 

48,815.00 
10,197.31 
10,058.40 
6,800.00 
5,500.00 
5,500.00 
5,114.87 
5,000.00 

T-Shirt Sales - Soaring High 
Walmart Red Oak 

4,436.00 
4,027.57 

Linebarger 4,000.00 
Animal Hospital of Ovilla 
Lone Star Retrieval 

3,750.00 
3,650.00 

SAGU 3,500.00 
Atkins, Bob 3,450.00 
Exxon Mobil Corporation 
Hargrove Real Estate 
Walmart Waxahachie 

3,000.00 
3,000.00 
2,500.00 

Leland Collier Electric Company 
State Farm Insurance - Andrea Walton 

2,500.00 
2,310.00 

TSTC 2,250.00 
Community National Bank 
N. TX Community Foundation - Huckabee 
State Farm Insurance - Danny Humphreys 
Chester, Kevin 

2,200.00 
2,005.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 

Navarro County Electric Coop 
Farmers Insurance - Schlehuber Agency 
Interbank 

2,000.00 
1,860.00 
1,750.00 

North Texas Giving Day 
Farmers Insurance - Adamcik Agency 
Frost Insurance - Gary Rakestraw 
Ellis County Appraisal Review Board 
Prosperity Bank 
Stanfill, Dr. Mark 

1,625.00 
1,525.00 
1,500.00 
1,500.00 
1,500.00 
1,500.00 

Baylor Scott & White Waxahachie 
Bob Evans Farms, Inc. 

1,500.00 
1,500.00 

Anderson, Karen 1,280.53 
Abernathy Roder Boyd Hullett 
Applied Materials John Anderson 
Lundy Services 
KLC  Custom Electronics 

1,250.00 
1,250.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 

Communities Foundation of Texas 1,172.00 
TNP Teague Nall and Perkins 
United Lynn-Conn Corporation 
Texas Pioneer Foundation 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

Oncor Electric Delivery 
Delcom Group 
Victron Energy 
Town Square Title 
SFE Southwest Foodservice Excellence 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

SAMCO Capital Markets 
HILCO Electric 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 

Cadence McShane Corporation 
Cardinal CT 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 

Huckabee 1,000.00 
Classic Counter Tops, Inc. 
Walsh, Gallegos, Trevino, Russo and Kyle 
Kirby, Jerry 
DFW Heavy Duty 
North Texas Service Center 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

Whataburger, Inc. 
Foster, Stuart 

1,000.00 
975.00 

Ball, Richard and Monica 870.00 
Goddard, Michael and Dena 780.00 
Rawson Automotive 750.00 
Tow Pro Wrecker Service 750.00 
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10:12 AM Red Oak ISD Education Foundation 

03/20/18 2017 Donors 
Cash Basis January through December 2017 

Jan - Dec 17 

Pape Air Conditioning Service 750.00 
Fire Pit Raffle 735.00 
North, Jim & Tina 685.00 
hlh&r, lp Metals Recycling 650.00 
Shackleford, Charles and Kerri 650.00 
Davis, Leigh Paige 625.00 
Watson, Jerry and Christi 600.00 
Red Oak ISD Athletics 515.00 
Biomat USA 500.00 
TIPS 500.00 
Direct Service Company 500.00 
Financial Benefit Services 500.00 
Red Oak Middle School PTA 500.00 
Jostens 500.00 
Rock-Tech International 500.00 
Carter, Megan 410.00 
Arthur Pierot, Jr. and Therese Winslow 320.00 
STAR Guests 315.00 
Lantz, Harry and Linda 280.00 
Kirkpatrick, Cynthia 270.00 
Partner Replacement Shirts 265.00 
Wooden Staff 250.18 
Wooden Elementary PTA 250.00 
Red Oak Area Chamber of Commerce 1 250.00 
Red Oak Elementary PTA 250.00 
Acker Construction 250.00 
Global Assets 250.00 
Benbow, Vickie 250.00 
Straughan, Shelia 250.00 
Klein, Jason and Paris 250.00 
Law Office of Jason J. Allen 250.00 
Atmos Energy 250.00 
Shields Elementary PTA 250.00 
Hayes, James 225.00 
Davis, Jackie and Parks 225.00 
Francis, Heather 215.00 
Breedlove, Donna 200.00 
Lozano, Henry & Leigh Ann 200.00 
Hopgood, Jerry 200.00 
Howard, Julian 195.00 
Panda Express 176.59 
Atkins, Nancy 165.00 
Muhammad, Joane 150.00 
Stanfill, Grant 100.00 
NRG Volleyball 100.00 
Lutrick, Donny 100.00 
Eastridge Baptist Church 100.00 
Williams, Lee and Helen 100.00 
Belote, Bill & Cindy 100.00 
Ballard, Michael and Monique 100.00 
Adamcik, Don & Annette 100.00 
1st Class Auto Glass 100.00 
JP Morgan Chase and Co 91.52 
ABS Insurance Services 50.00 
Midlothian Volleyball Booster Club Inc. 50.00 
Temple, Debbie 45.00 
Partner Jackets 45.00 
Duke, Ronald or Tena 42.00 
Truist 40.80 
Moss, Mary 35.00 
Modesto, Anthony 31.99 
Davis, Ian & Paige 30.00 
Harvey, Chance and Cindy 20.00 
AT&T Employee Giving Campaign 20.00 
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10:12 AM Red Oak ISD Education Foundation 

03/20/18 2017 Donors 
Cash Basis January through December 2017 

Jan - Dec 17 

Knight, Donna 15.00 
Network for Good 14.14 

TOTAL 212,753.90 

Page 3 




